
Created using Ministry Scheduler Pro 
Scheduling Software by Rotunda 

January 2 - January 31 
 
January 4 - January 5: The Epiphany of the Lord 
 

  Lector Sacristan EMOHC Altar Server Hospitality 

Saturday, 4:30 
PM (Saint Anne) 

Jerry Donovan (1) 
Louise Bock (2) 

Wayne 
DeAngeli 

Wayne DeAngeli 
Therese DeAngeli 
Deanna Zito 

John Jamison 
Meagan Jamison 
McKayla Mouradjian 
Amber Jamison 

Bill Hartley 
Dave Martin 
Filipe Vergara 

Saturday, 6:00 
PM (Saint Jude) 

Shirley Copeland (1) 
Ray Blanchette (2) 

Jim 
Kaczmarczyk 

Jim Kaczmarczyk 
Calvin Glisson 
NOT FILLED 

Anna Babb 
NOT FILLED 

Joe Casey 
Calvin Glisson 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Saint Anne) 

Christine Byrd (1) 
Jackie Francis (2) 

Karl Selden Greg Tavarez 
Deidre Goebel 
Bob Lee 

Adam Reisenauer 
Jonah Reisenauer 
Jessica Puccinelli 

Tanner Greenwald 
Frank Carver 
Jack Reyling 
TG Manus 

Sunday, 9:15 AM 
(Saint Jude) 

Radene Miller (1) 
Tom Miller (2) 

Paul Krouse Paul Krouse 
Mary Ellen Gussio 
Frances Summers 

Jeshua Espiritu 
Aidan Hilditch 

Erica Ballier 
Hazel McLean 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Saint Anne) 

Aida Sikora (1) 
Brenda Bethune (2) 

Rose Mary 
Dannelly 

Rose Mary Dannelly 
Janie Stokes 
Denise Spivey 

Nathaniel Krivejko 
James Krivejko 
Alexander Krivejko 

Patrick Nelligan 
David Wood 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Saint Jude - 
Spanish) 

Veronica Alonso (1) 
Mariel Ferrell (2) 

Manuel 
Ramon 

Manuel Ramon 
Marlem Velazquez 
Sonia Orellana 

Eva Ramon 
Jolly Orihuela Wyss 
Jassiry Hernandez 

Manuel Ramon 
Ricardo Sierra-Montes 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Saint Jude) 

Christy Bentley (1) 
John Owen (2) 

Chris Black Chris Black 
Cindy Tavarez 
Chris Harvey 

Caleb Kasayka 
Leia Zellers 

Sammy Burrows 
Chris Black 
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January 11 - January 12: The Baptism of the Lord 
 

  Lector Sacristan EMOHC Altar Server Hospitality 

Saturday, 4:30 
PM (Saint Anne) 

Cathy Sides (1) 
J Seth (2) 

Jerry Donovan Jerry Donovan 
Deanna Zito 
Donna Kearney 

Meagan Jamison 
McKayla Mouradjian 
Amber Jamison 
Lesley Jamison 

John Owen 
Dave Martin 
Filipe Vergara 

Saturday, 6:00 
PM (Saint Jude) 

Leo Sheedy (1) 
Shirley Copeland (2) 

Calvin Glisson Jim Kaczmarczyk 
Calvin Glisson 
NOT FILLED 

Anna Babb 
Michael Marlowe 

Sandra Claeys 
David Claeys 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Saint Anne) 

Kristi Doyle (1) 
Charley Francis (2) 

Karl Selden Jackie Francis 
Christine Byrd 
Mike Doyle 

Adam Reisenauer 
Jonah Reisenauer 
Jessica Puccinelli 

Frank Carver 
Jack Reyling 
TG Manus 
Joey Duggan 

Sunday, 9:15 AM 
(Saint Jude) 

Valerie Williams (1) 
Teresa Jemming-
Hartman (2) 

Mitch Williams Greg Tavarez 
Mitch Williams 
Andrew Williams 

Aidan Hilditch 
Jeshua Espiritu 

Chris Hilditch 
Ernest Gamble 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Saint Anne) 

Aida Sikora (1) 
Brenda Bethune (2) 

Denise Spivey Denise Spivey 
Janie Stokes 
Rose Mary 
Dannelly 

Nathaniel Krivejko 
James Krivejko 
Alexander Krivejko 

Patrick Nelligan 
David Wood 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Saint Jude - 
Spanish) 

Verónica Duran (1) 
Ana Velasco 
Centeno (2) 

Ricardo    Sierra-
Montes 

Irene Dunlap 
Paul Dunlap 
Sonia Orellana 

Cesar López Ordoñez 
Briggitte Cortez-Flores 
Rosalba Herrera-Rivera 

Ricardo Sierra-Montes 
Federico Sánchez 
Martínez 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Saint Jude) 

Noah Tavarez (1) 
Roan Jean Dagalea 
(2) 

Chris Harvey Chris Harvey 
Cindy Tavarez 
Chris Black 

Christian Harvey 
Althea Vicete 

Chris Black 
Sammy Burrows 
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January 18 - January 19: Second Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lector Sacristan EMOHC Altar Server Hospitality 

Saturday, 4:30 PM 
(Saint Anne) 

Mary Jones (1) 
Cathy Sides (2) 

Therese 
DeAngeli 

Therese DeAngeli 
Wayne DeAngeli 
Louise Bock 

John Jamison 
Meagan Jamison 
Kairi Barwick 
Lesley Jamison 

Bill Hartley 
Filipe Vergara 
Dave Martin 

Saturday, 6:00 PM 
(Saint Jude) 

Jack Hemming (1) 
Jim Kaczmarczyk (2) 

Calvin Glisson Calvin Glisson 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Anna Babb 
Michael Marlowe 

Char Mossell 
Al Mossell 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Saint Anne) 

Tess Duggan (1) 
Susanne Brotherton (2) 

Karl Selden Jan Neuner 
Dee Reiter 
Charley Francis 

Jessica Puccinelli 
Adam Reisenauer 
Jonah Reisenauer 

Frank Carver 
Joey Duggan 
TG Manus 
Jack Reyling 

Sunday, 9:15 AM 
(Saint Jude) 

Cheryl Coleman (1) 
Valerie Williams (2) 

Andrew 
Williams 

Andrew Williams 
Radene Miller 
Bill Todt 

Mike Fisher 
Jeshua Espiritu 

Erica Ballier 
Tom Miller 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Saint Anne) 

Brenda Bethune (1) 
Rose Mary Dannelly (2) 

John Owen John Owen 
Janie Stokes 
James Smith 

Shannon Sieger 
Nevaeh Little 
Genevieve Sieger 

David Wood 
Patrick Nelligan 
John Owen 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Saint Jude - 
Spanish) 

Beatriz Medina Sánchez 1 
Fernando Hernández (2) 

Ricardo      
Sierra-Montes 

Ricardo Sierra-Montes 
Mariel Ferrell 
Sonia Orellana 

Santiago Rivera 
Alek Lujan Rivera 
Krystal Ortiz-Flores 

Federico        
Sánchez Martínez 
Manuel Ramón 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Saint Jude) 

Christy Bentley (1) 
Roan Jean Dagalea (2) 

Chris Harvey Greg Tavarez 
Chris Black 
Chris Harvey 

Christian Harvey 
Caleb Kasayka 

Sammy Burrows 
Chris Black 
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January 25 - January 26: Third Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lector Sacristan EMOHC Altar Server Hospitality 

Saturday, 4:30PM 
(Saint Anne) 

Mary Jones (1) 
J Seth (2) 

Donna 
Kearney 

Donna Kearney 
Cathy Sides 
Deanna Zito 

McKayla Mouradjian 
Kairi Barwick 
Amber Jamison 
Lesley Jamison 

Bill Hartley 
Filipe Vergara 
Dave Martin 

Saturday, 6:00PM 
(Saint Jude) 

Ray Blanchette (1) 
Shirley Copeland (2) 

Jim 
Kaczmarczyk 

Jack Hemming 
John Owen 
Jim Kaczmarczyk 

Anna Babb 
Michael Marlowe 

Joe Casey 
Calvin Glisson 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Saint Anne) 

Kristi Doyle (1) 
Mike Doyle (2) 

Karl Selden David Marcella 
Bob Lee 
Deidre Goebel 

Jonah Reisenauer 
Adam Reisenauer 
NOT FILLED 

Joey Duggan 
TG Manus 
Jack Reyling 
Tanner Greenwald 

Sunday, 9:15 AM 
(Saint Jude) 

Cecilia Soto (1) 
Aida Sikora (2) 

Chris 
Hilditch 

Chris Hilditch 
Francis Huber 
Mary Ellen Gussio 

Aidan Hilditch 
Jeshua Espiritu 

Hazel McLean 
Ernest Gamble 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Saint Anne) 

Michel Fleming (1) 
Brenda Bethune (2) 

Rose Mary 
Dannelly 

Greg Tavarez 
Rose Mary 
Dannelly 
Janie Stokes 

Genevieve Sieger 
Nevaeh Little 
Shannon Sieger 

David Wood 
Patrick Nelligan 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Saint Jude - 
Spanish) 

Fátima Hernández 
(1) 
Rosalba de Jesús (2) 

Ricardo 
Sierra-Montes 

Marlem Velázquez 
Sonia Orellana 
Mariel Ferrell 

Liliana Martínez 
Castillo 
Evelyn Cruz-Duran 
Jassiry Hernandez 

María Cruz Castillo 
Federico        
Sánchez Martínez 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Saint Jude) 

Noah Tavarez (1) 
Roan Jean Dagalea 
(2) 

Chris Black Cindy Tavarez 
Chris Black 
Chris Harvey 

Althea Vicete 
Leia Zellers 

Sammy Burrows 
Chris Black 

 


